TF-PCM-8150-A20 DATE:2006/02/02
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO./ Flame Class
1211100100 (TF)COIL.1uH.DIP WIRE SIZE 1.0mm.高創.C5026P-10A06YDPS GOTREND C5026P-10A06YDPS E218438,E75077,E84081,
1211104767 (TF)COIL.4.7uH.DIP WIRE SIZE 1.0mm.GOTREND.C4452P-10A11YDPS GOTREND C4452P-10A11YDPS E75077,E84081,
1315970110 (TF)PWR.SMD.SOT-25 High-Side Switch.RICHTEK.RT9701PBL RICHTEK RT9701PBL E219878,
1315970211 (TF)PWR.SMD.SOT-25 1.1mA.High-Side Switch wit Flag.RICHTEK.RT9702A-PB RICHTEK RT9702A-PB E219878,
1651592492 (TF)DDR SKT.184P.DIP.FOXCONN.AT09211-D5-4F FOXCONN AT09211-D5-4F E93750,
1652508204 (TF)PHONE JACK.8P.180D.(F).RJ45 with ALL SHIELD DIP.慶陞.3017615501 KINSUN 3017615501 E153135(S) UL94V-0,
1653002104 (TF)PIN HEADER.2*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.Astron.27-2101-102-1G-R Astron 27-2101-102-1G-R E107536,
1653003100 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP Astron 27-01031XX-1G Series E107536 UL94V-0,
1653003202 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.SMD.W/Cap.Astron.27-24041-203-1G-TB1-R Astron 27-24041-203-1G-TB1-R E52579 UL94V-0,E391376 UL94V-0,
1653003207 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.Astron.27-0103-203-1G-R Astron 27-0103-203-1G-R E107536,
1653005100 (TF)PIN HEADER.5*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE 21B12564-XXS10B-01G-6/3 E107536 UL94V-0,
1653005207 (TF)PIN HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.Astron.27-0103-205-1G Astron 27-0103-205-1G E107536,
1653204205 (TF)BOX HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.Astron.26-41-204-1G-R Astron 26-41-204-1G-R E52579,
1653205205 (TF)BOX HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.W/Cap.SMD.Astron.26-4304-205-1G-TB1-R Astron 26-4304-205-1G-TB1-R E52579(M) UL94V-0,
1653207205 (TF)BOX HEADER.7*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.W/Cap.SMD.Astron.26-4304-207-1G-TB1-R Astron 26-4304-207-1G-TB1-R E52579(M) UL94V-0,
1653210204 (TF)BOX HEADER.10*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.W/Cap.SMD.Astron.26-4304-210-1G-TB1-R Astron 26-4304-210-1G-TB1-R E52579(M) UL94V-0,
1653213208 (TF)BOX HEADER.13*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.W/Cap.SMD.Astron.26-4304-213-1G-TB1-R Astron 26-4304-213-1G-TB1-R E52579(M) UL94V-0,
1653300100 (TF)MINI JUMPER.(YELLOW) JVE 27S1002-OPS60B-01G-Y E107536(M) UL94V-0,E59481,
1653300101 (TF)MINI JUMPER.(RED) JVE 27S1002-OPS60B-01G-R E107536(M) UL94V-0,E59481,
1653300102 (TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(BLACK)
1=>HO
BASE
2=>WAFE
1=>MJ-2.0B
2=>3711-
3501OSNB
E59481 UL94V-0,E248993 UL V94-0/E107536,
1653900034 (TF)Compact Flash Header.1.27mm.Ejector for Type II.SPEED TECH.N003@0011-100 SPEED TECH N003@0011-100 E192672,2352699(E),
1653925216 (TF)Compact Flash Header.25*2P.90D.SMD.1.27mm pitch.for TypeII.SPEED TECH.N016@0140-004 SPEED TECH N016@0140-004 E192672,
1654030001 (TF)Board-Wire Connector.30P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.W/Reinforcem.SPEED TECH.W01@103-303M SPEED TECH W01@103-303M E192672,
1654260207 (TF)SLOT.60*2P.180D.(F).DIP.FOXCONN.EH06001-HHW-DF FOXCONN EH06001-HHW-DF E172082,E93750,
1654262300 (TF)MINIPCI SLOT.124P.90D(F).SMD.FOXCONN.AS0B126-S99N-4F FOXCONN AS0B126-S99N-4F E93750 UL94V-0,
1655003010 (TF)WAFER.3P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.凱迅.1190-700-03S CATCH 1190-700-03S E119177(M) UL94V-0,
1655302020 (TF)WAFER BOX.2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK DIP.凱迅.1192-700-02S CATCH 1192-700-02S E132701 UL94V-0,
1655417020 (TF)ATX POWER CONNECTOR.10P*2.180D(M).DIP.W/O 1&2&11 pin.凱迅.1121-700-20SA CATCH 1121-700-20SA E132701 UL94V-0,
1750220323 (TF)Battery Holder.CR2032 DIP.Straight.LOTES.KB7566BP5L LOTES KB7566BP5L E135714  V-0,
1907815005 (TF)PCB.PCM-8150.Rev.A2.0-A.8Layers Green HIPER E224709  94V-0,
9657666600 (TF)Accessory.for All Series Jumper CATCH 9657666600 E107536(M) 94V-0,
121110010Y (TF)COIL.1uH.+-25%.DCR=0.08Ohm.Idc=20A.Wire Size=0.6*3mm*7.5TS.DIP.GOTREND.C5008P-06C07YDPS GOTREND C5008P-06C07YDPS E218438,
165300420G (TF)PIN HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP W/O PIN8.Astron.27-0103-204-1G-B-R Astron 27-0103-204-1G-B-R E103155(M) UL94V-0,
165320820C (TF)BOX HEADER.8*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.Astron.26-01-208-1G-R Astron 26-01-208-1G-R E130155(M) UL94V-0,
165321720A (TF)BOX HEADER.17*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.W/Cap.SMD.Astron.26-4304-217-1G-TB1-R Astron 26-4304-217-1G-TB1-R E52579(M) UL94V-0,
165322020B (TF)BOX HEADER.20*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.SMD.W/Cap.Astron.26-03-220-1G-TB1-R Astron 26-03-220-1G-TB1-R E52579(M) UL94V-0,
165322020D (TF)BOX HEADER.20*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.W/O PIN20(Blue).Astron.26-0102-220L-1G-A-R Astron .26-0102-220L-1G-A-R E107536,
16540F0200 (TF)Cardbus to Board Connector.75P*2.180D.(F).Pitch=0.6mm.SMD.AMP.0-6123215-1 AMP 0-6123215-1 E28746 UL94V-0,
16540F0201 (TF)Cardbus to Board Connector.75P*2.180D.(F).SMD.AMP.0-6473283-1 AMP 0-6473283-1 E28746 UL94V-0,
175011901H (TF)Lithium Battery.3V.225mAH.PANASONIC.CR2032 PANASONIC CR2032 MH12210,
175910000B (TF)BUZZER.DIP.80mA.85dB(P-P=4mm).苙翔.AC-903Q-P2-LF
ADVANCED
 ACOUSTIC AC-903Q-P2-LF E45587,
M166666004 (TF)Metal.Al.Heat Sink.Silver.60*60*25mm.百翔.CMFA0260602504-00
INTERNATIONAL
DEVELOPMENT CMFA0260602504-00 E125972 UL94VTM-0,
1